
Phone Numbers Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Apollo Memorial Library 724-478-4214 Beth Moore
beth.moore@armstronglibraries.org

Closed 11-7 11-7 11-7 9-4:30
9-4:30

 Summer 9-1

Butler Area Public Library 724-287-1715 Dianne McCauley dmccauley@bcfls.org 8-8 8-8 8-8 8-8 8-5 8-4

Comm. Library Shenango Valley 724-981-4360 Pat Lisco plisco@clsv.net 10-8 10-8 10-8 10-8 10-5 10-5

Cranberry Public Library 724-776-9100
Susan Saxman &        

Pye Pajewski 
ill@cranberrylibrary.org 10-8 10-8 10-8 10-8 10-5 10-5

Ellwood City Public Library 724-758-6458
Heather Baker / Nakaya 

Westphal
ellwoodlibraryill@gmail.com 10-4 10-4 10-7 10-7 10-4 9-2

Evans City Public Library 724-538-8695 Adrienne Bracken abracken@bcfls.org 10-6 10-6 10-6 10-6 Closed 9-4; Summer 9-1

FD Campbell Memorial Library 724-667-7939 Amanda Musko admin@fdclibrary.org 10-6 10-6 10-6 10-6 8-3 8-3

Ford City Public Library 724-763-3591 Andrea Kiehl-McKibbon andrea.km@armstronglibraries.org Closed 10-8 10-8 10-8 10-6 10-5

Freeport Area Library 

Association***
724-295-3616 Nancy Hagins fala@salsgiver.com 10-6 10-6 10-6 12-5 12-5 10-3

Greenville Area Public Library 724-588-5490 Stephanie King ill@greenvillelibrary.net Closed 9:30-8 9:30-8 9:30-8 9:30-4:30
9:30-4:30;            

Summer 9:30-1

Grove City Community Library 724-458-7320 Sean Newton interlibraryloan@grovecitypalibrary.org 10-6 10-5 10-5 10-5 10-5 9-12; Summer 8-12

Kittanning Public Library 724-543-1383 Linda Cunningham kittanninglibrary@hotmail.com 11-7 11-7 11-7 10-5 10-5 9-4

Lakeview Area Library*** 724-376-4217 Wendy Kellogg director@lakeviewarealibrary.org Closed 10-8 10-2 Closed 10-6 10-2

Leechburg Public Library*** 724-212-1421 Patty leechburgpubliclibrary@yahoo.com Closed 10-7 10-7 10-7 10-7 Closed

Mars Area Library 724-625-9048 Avery Chandler achandler@bcfls.org 10-7 10-7 10-7 10-7 10-3 9-4; Summer 10-2

Mercer Area Library 724-662-4233 Karla Snyder ill@mercerarealibrary.org Closed 9:30-7 9:30-7 9:30-7 9:30-7 9-4

New Castle Public Library 724-658-6659 x101 Alena Steele ill@ncdlc.org 8:30-8:30 8:30-8:30 8:30-8:30 8:30-8:30 8:30-5 8:30-5

North Trails Public Library 724-476-1006 Susan Grossman sgrossman@bcfls.org 10-5 1-7 1-7 10-7 Closed Closed

Prospect Community Library 724-865-9718 Shari Hunt  prospectlibrary@bcfls.org 10-7 10-5 10-5 10-7 10-5 10-5

Slippery Rock Community 

Library***
724-738-9179 Carolyn Colosimo colosimos142@gmail.com 10-6:30 10-6:30 10-8 10-6:30 Closed 10-2:30

South Butler Community Library 724-352-4810 Michelle Lesniak director@southbutlerlibrary.org 10-4 10-6 10-4 10-4 9-12 9-4; Summer 9-1

Stey-Nevant Public Library 724-983-2714 Roland Hall rhall@clsv.net 11-7 11-7 11-7 11-7 Closed Closed

Worthington-West Franklin 

Community Library 
724-297-3762 Liz Switzer

liz.switzer@armstronglibraries.org
12-5 12-5 12-5 10:30-6 10:30-6 10:30-4:30

sthomas@bcfls.org

***Non-state aided Libraries Updated 2/16/2023

ILL Contacts in the New Castle District

10-7 10-6 10-5; Summer 10-2Zelienople Area Public Library 724-452-9330 Sheila Thomas 10-7 10-7 10-7
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